Special Assembly Date Sheet (2023-2 4)

Aff. No. 330566

\ ARORA INTERNATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

Meer Nagar, Pachrukhiya Baikathpur, Khusrupur,

Patna-803202 (BIHAR)

School Activity Calendar 2023-24

03.04.2023 | (Monday)

April - 2023

New Session Begins

07.04.2023 | (Friday)

Good Friday (Holiday)

Class Date (Day) Topic

V-C |25th November (Saturday) | Judicious use of
Energy

IV-A |8th December (Friday) Slow and Steady Wins
the Race.

IV-B |14th December (Thursday) | Value of Focus

IV-C |20th December (Wednesday) | Ethics and Etiquets

I- How to have a

- A "|8thJanuary (Monday) productive vacation ?

HI-B (13th January (Saturday) Life in diverse society

III-C |19th January (Friday) Courage and Confidence

II-A  (31stJanuary (Wednesday) Sharing is Caring

II-B |5thFebruary (Friday) Team work

II-C  |9th February (Friday) The Giving Tree

I-A  |15th February (Thursday) | Good Manners

I-B  |21stFebruary (Wednesday) | Kindness E

1-C  [27th February (Tuesday) Be Respectful

14.04.2023 | (Friday)

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)

01.05.203

(Monday)

Labour’s Day Celebration

08.05.203

(Monday)

Unit Test - 01 Commence

15.05.2023 | (Monday)

Oath Ceremony

19.05.2023 | (Friday)

Summer Vacation Begins

June - 2023"
19.06.2023 | (Monday)  |(school Reopens after Vacation
21.06.2023 | (Wednesday) English Spelling Contest (I-X)
22.06.2023 |(Saturday) | P3P€r Sh mﬁwm_w_m St
23.06.2023 | (Priday)™" "N {5505 s eliing noamﬂwwé
29.06.2023 | (Thursday) Bakrid (Holiday)




04.07.2023 (Tuesday) |Debate Competition (VII-VIIT)
06.07.2023 | (Thursday) Debate Competition (1X-X)
14.07.2023 | (Friday) Ice Cream Day Celebration
26.07.2023 | (Wednesday)| Unit Test - Il Commence

01.08.2023

(Tuesday)

Friendship Band Making
Competition (Mont- I-111)

Friendship Day Card Making
Competition (Std I-1T)

Tricolour Paper Craft
Competition (Std 111-1V)

Drawing and Painting
Competition (Std V-VI)

Mehandi Competition
(Std VII-VIII)

Miniature Dress form
Competition (Std IX-X)

05.08.2023

(Saturday)

Paper Showing of UT-1I +
Art & Craft Exhibition

15.08.2023

(Tuesday)

Independence Day Celebration

25.08.2023

(Friday)

Singing Competition (Std V-X)

September - 2023

L

05.09.2023 | (Tuesday) |Teacher’s Day Celebration
06.09.2023 | (Wednesday) Janmashtami (Holiday)
14.09.2023 | (Thursday) |Term-1 Exam Begins

October -2023

Gandhi Jayanti & Lal Bahadur

02.10.2023 |(Monday) |, . iri jayanti (Holiday)
07102033 (saura) [EoEer R
09.10.2023 | (Monday) Recitation (Mont I-111)
10.10.2023 | (Tuesday) |Recitation (Std 1-11)
11.10.2023 | (Wednesday)| Elocution (Std HI-1V)
12.10.2023 | (Thursday) |Quiz Contest (Std V-VI)
13.10.2023 | (Friday) mw.n.néh_nﬁ._,m i e
14.10.2023 | (Saturday) |Extempore (Std 1X-X)
ot (e [ussehr oy

10.11.2023

(Friday)

November - 2023

Diya Making Competition
(Mont I-11I)

Kandil Making Competition
(Std 1-11)

Pot Decoration Competition
(Std 111-1V)

Jewellery Making Competition
(Std V-VII)

Rangoli Making Competition
(Std VIII-X)

11.11.2023 td (Saturday to | peepawali and Chhath Holidays
18.11.2023 | Saturday)
28.11.2023 | (Tuesday) |Unit Test - 1ll Commence




December - 2023

07.12.2023 (Thursday) |Solo Dance Competition (V-X)
09.12.2023 HMNHEH&N%H vmﬂﬂﬂ mmuaimﬂm of UT -II1
23.12.2023 | (Saturday) |Christmas Celebration
25.12.2023 tg (Monday to ‘ :

03.01.2024 | Wednesday) bl

January - 2024

13.01.2024 | (Saturday) |Kite Making Competition
15.01.2024 |(Monday) |Makar Sankranti (Holiday)
22.01.2024 | (Monday) |Unit Test - IV Commence
26.01.2024 | (Friday) Republic Day Celebration B

10.02.2024

(Saturday)

Paper Showing of UT-1V +
Exhibition of Woollen Craft

(Std 1V-X)

07.03.2024

(Thursday)

Term-Il Exam Commence

28.03.2024

01.04.2024

(Thursday)

(Monday)

Result

New Session Begins

Special Assembly Date Sheet (2023-24)
Class Date (Day) Topic
X-A |17 April (Monday) Jaliyawala Bag
Massacre
X-B | 25" April (Tuesday) Swami Vivekanand
A th i Netaji Subhash
IX-A | 12" May (Friday) Chandra Bose
- th " | Amar Shahid Chandra
IX-B | 28" June (Wednesday) Shekhar Azad
IX-C |6thJune (Thursday) Don’t Give up
VIil - A| 13th July (Thursday) How to Stay Motivated
VIl - B{ 17th July (Monday) Life in a village
X Role of a teacher in a
VIII - C | 8th August (Tuesday) Student’s life
VIl - A | 13th August (Saturday) M.M_.Mﬂhmﬂﬂm_.\
Vil - B | 31st August (Thursday) mwﬂwmﬂm“.hﬁ.
VII - C | 8th September (Friday) mmmm_mm:ﬁm. Qur
VI-A | 29th September (Friday) | Jai Jawan, Jai Kisan
Your Character Speaks
VI-B | 9th October (Monday) | Louder than on_.. Grade.
Di ine is th
VI-C |17th October (Tuesday) ww.mm mwmﬁmm,sﬂ_.u 2
Hard Work or
V-A 1st November (Tuesday) | Smart Work.
V-B |7th November (Tuesday) | Time Management




